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At Fujifilm Healthcare Americas Corporation, our goal is to provide comprehensive and engaging education services
that will optimize your PACS experience. To support this initiative, Fujifilm’s Synapse System Administration Team
(SSAT) is offering complimentary, live Q&A sessions to hone your PACS administrative skills and Responsibilities.

These recurring one-hour discussions provide an open platform for dynamic dialogue between Fujifilm SSAT experts
and Synapse PACS users. Join any or all of the following sessions during their scheduled times to enhance product
knowledge, share software experiences, and learn the best practices to drive future success.

*** Dates/Topics subject to change

January

Thursday, Jan 5" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: Intro to DICOM
Join the session

Thursday, Jan 19" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: Synapse
Architecture

Join the session

February

Thursday, Feb 2™ 1:00
PM EST

Topic: CV Advanced
Reporting

Join the session

Thursday, Feb 16" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: Cloud Services
Exploratory

Join the session

March

Thursday, Mar 2" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: Synapse
Technical Exploratory
Join the session

Thursday, Mar 16" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: Synapse
Troubleshooting

Join the session

Thursday, Mar 30" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: Synapse 3D
Overview

Join the session

April

Thursday, Apr 13" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: CV Challenges
and Recommendations
Join the session

Thursday, Apr 27" 1:00
PM EST

Topic: Updating Body
Part Mapping

Join the session

May

Thursday, May 11%
1:00 pm EST
Topic: Updating
Related Procedure
Codes

Join the session

Thursday, May 25"
1:00 PM EST
Topic: Procedure
Code Cleanup
Join the session

June

Thursday, Jun 8"
1:00 PM EST
Topic: Logging
(Desktop Agent,
Event Viewer, etc.)
Join the session

Thursday, Jun 22™
1:00 PM EST
Topic: Upgrade
Considerations
Join the session

July

Thursday, Jul 6™
1:00 PM EST
Topic:
Troubleshooting
Scrolling

Join the session

Thursday, Jul 20"
1:00 PM EST
Topic: Cardiology
Exploratory

Join the session

Auqust
Thursday, Aug 3

1:00 PM EST

Topic: SLC360
(Simulated Learning)
Join the session

Thursday, Aug 17"
1:00 PM EST

Topic: Mammography
Reading Protocols
Join the session

Auqust

Thursday, Aug 31%

1:00 PM EST

Topic: Reading Protocols V7
Join the session

September
Thursday, Sep14"
1:00 PM EST
Topic: Synapse
Privileges

Join the session

Thursday, Sep 28th
1:00 PM EST
Topic: Synapse
Tuning Parameters
Join the session

October
Thursday, Oct 121"
1:00 PM EST

Topic: Commonview
Join the session

Thursday, Oct 26™

1:00 PM EST
Topic: CD Import
(Utilization and
Troubleshooting)
Join the session

November
Thursday, Nov 9"
1:00 PM EST
Topic: Resident
Workflow

Join the session

December
Thursday, Dec 7
1:00 PM EST

Topic: Synapse VNA
Join the session

Thursday, 21t
1:00 PM EST
Topic Synapse
Forwarding

Join the session



